
Western Menu

エコノミーセット
Economy set      ￥1,100

フレンチセット
French set          ￥1,450

シナモンセット
Cinnamon set    ￥1,450

ベーコンエッグサンドウィッチ
Bacon&egg sandwich￥1,450

レギュラーセット
Regular set        ￥1,450

ベジタブルチーズオムレツセット
Vegetable cheese omelet set￥1,450

Side Menu
卵
ヨーグルト
ミニサラダ
トースト
フルーツ
バター
ジャム
ベーコン

Extra egg
Yogurt
Mini salad
Toast
Fruits
Buter
Jam
Bacon

￥250
￥250
￥450
￥250
￥450
￥150
￥150
￥350

表⽰価格は全て税込みですAll listed prices include tax

セットをご注⽂されたお客様は
お飲み物が1杯含まれております。

The set includes one drink.

現⾦払いのみ
Only cash



Japanese Menu

お味噌汁や⼩鉢は⽇によって異なります。
Miso soup and side dishes change from day to day.

おにぎりセット
Rice ball set

￥1,250

焼き⿂定⾷
Grilled fish set

￥1,650

ヴィーガン定⾷
Vegan set

￥1,650

ベーコンエッグセット
Bacon & egg set

￥1,650

卵焼きセット
Japanese omelet set

￥1,450

表⽰価格は全て税込みですAll listed prices include tax

現⾦払いのみ Only cash

納⾖,⾖腐定⾷
Natto & Tofu set

￥1,450

Can be arranged 
for vegan use.

Can be arranged 
for vegan use.

Can be arranged 
for vegan use.

ご飯    rice
味噌汁 miso soup
⾖腐    tofu

卵      egg
納⾖   natto

￥250
￥250

￥250
￥250
￥250 Natto is Fermented soybeans

It's a traditional Japanese food.


